
Peterhouse MCR 
Term Card MICHAELMAS 

2023

Friday 13th October – Swap to Trinity

(Friday 20th October – Matriculation Dinner)

Sunday 22nd October – Welfare brunch

Friday 27th October – Host Magdalene swap

Sunday 29th October – Pumpkin carving

Monday 30th October – Halloween SH

Wednesday 1st November – Grad Guest Night

Friday 3rd November – MCR drinks & Speed Mating
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Friday 10th November – Gin tasting

Sunday 12th November – Host Trinity swap

Wednesday 15th November – Pizza evening in the MCR 

Friday 17th November – Swap to Magdalene

Friday 24th November – Wine and Cheese

Saturday 25th November – Royals and Revolution SH

Tuesday 28th November – Bake-off final in the MCR

Friday 1st December – Karaoke night

Sunday 3rd December – Christmas Festivities in MCR

Sunday 10th December – Christmas Dinner
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